Clint Million

2023 INDIANA MASTERS RESULTS

Jeff Mann

Champion Runner - Up
FINISH QUALIFY SCORE PRIZE $
1 14 627 $ 2,000.00
2 26 609 $ 1,300.00
3 5 649 $ 1,000.00
4 17 624 $ 800.00
5T 3 656 $ 600.00
5T 6 644 $ 600.00
T 9 641 $ 500.00
T 29 592 $ 500.00
oT 8 643 $ 400.00
oT 13 629 $ 400.00
oT 24 614 $ 400.00
oT 31 604 $ 400.00
13T 1 668 $ 350.00
13T 18 622 $ 350.00
13T 21 610 $ 350.00
13T 22 607 $ 350.00
17T 10 637 $ 325.00
17T 11 635 $ 325.00
17T 12 630 $ 325.00
17T 15 625 $ 325.00
17T 16 624 $ 325.00
17T 19 591 $§ 325.00
17T 20 623 $ 325.00
17T 23 590 $ 325.00
25T 2 659 $ 275.00
25T 4 651 $ 275.00
25T 7 644 $ 275.00
25T 25 594 $§ 275.00
25T 27 607 $ 275.00
25T 28 589 $ 275.00
25T 30 601 $ 275.00
25T 32 600 $ 275.00
HIGH-QUALIFIER 668 $ 100.00

“ INDIANA
* MASTERS

Jakob Sisk

Third Place
NAME
Million, Clint
Mann, Jeff
Sisk, Jakob
Stogsdill, Brandon
Jarvis, Trent-PC
Sidney, Ryan
Bauerle Jr, John*
Slosser, Ryan
Hayes, David
Coomes, Brandon
Tackett, Zac
Young, Jacob
McCune, Kevin-PC
Vaughn, Terry
Bryant, Jordan
Squires, Nick
Muzzillo, Devin
Smith, Nathan
Litton, Joseph, Sr
Seyffarth, Chris
Pitman, Ryan
Hankins, Chris
Lemond, Craig
Wright, Jacob

McCormick, Aaron-PC

Wiedman, Kyle
Trueblood, Dalton
Monroe, Craig
Graveel, Nicholas
Hibbard, Billy
Schmidt, T J-PC
Caldwell, Ben
McCune, Kevin-PC

Brandon Stogsdlll

Fourth Place
CITY
Columbus
Lafayette
Rossville
Seymour
Anderson
Evansville
Indianapolis
Evansville
Terre Haute
Evansville
Ossian
Noblesville
Munster
Muncie
Indianapolis
Pendleton
Crown Point
Noblesville
Van Buren
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Evansville
Jasper
Whitestown
Lafayette
Fishers
Elwood
Muncie
Pendleton
Indianapolis
Granger
Indianapolis
Munster

Kevun McCune
Hi Qualifier



WINNERS BRACKET

ROUND 1

1 McCune, Kevin-PC 198 32 Caldwell, Ben
17 Stogsdill, Brandon 217 16 Pitman, Ryan

8 Hayes, David 236 25 Monroe, Craig
24 Tackett, Zac 213 9 Bauerle Jr, John*
12 Litton, Joseph, Sr 182 21 Bryant, Jordan

5 Sisk, Jakob 175 28 Hibbard, Billy
13 Coomes, Brandon 191 20 Lemond, Craig
29 Slosser, Ryan 217 4 Wiedman, Kyle
26 Mann, Jeff 195 7 Trueblood, Dalton
10 Muzzillo, Devin 196 23 Wright, Jacob
31 Young, Jacob 166 2 McCormick, Aaron-F
15 Seyffarth, Chris 180 18 Vaughn, Terry

3 Jarvis, Trent-PC 220 30 Schmidt, T J-PC
14 Million, Clint 252 19 Hankins, Chris

6 Sidney, Ryan 225 27 Graveel, Nicholas
11 Smith, Nathan 196 22 Squires, Nick

ROUND 2

1 McCune, Kevin-PC 237 17 Stogsdill, Brandon

8 Hayes, David 179 24 Tackett, Zac

5 Sisk, Jakob 214 12 Litton, Joseph, Sr
18 Vaughn, Terry 158 31 Young, Jacob
13 Coomes, Brandon 227 29 Slosser, Ryan
26 Mann, Jeff 201 26 Mann, Jeff
14 Million, Clint 225 3 Jarvis, Trent-PC

6 Sidney, Ryan 197 6 Sidney, Ryan

ROUND 3 WINNERS GET BYE

ROUND 4
5 Sisk, Jakob 168 13 Coomes, Brandon
26 Mann, Jeff 229 31 Young, Jacob
17 Stogsdill, Brandon 219 24 Tackett, Zac
14 Million, Clint 188 6 Sidney, Ryan

ROUND 5 WINNERS GET BYE

ROUND 6
14 Million, Clint 162 26 Mann, Jeff
5 Sisk, Jakob 203 17 Stogsdill, Brandon

ROUND 7 WINNERS GET BYE

ROUND 8

14 Million, Clint 201 5 Sisk, Jakob

CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH
14 Million, Clint 198 26 Mann, Jeff

191
187
180
202
172
150
189
153
150
193
144
197
194
213
171
192

237
191
202
193
145
201
152
197

153
188
180
178

155
198

179

195

LOSERS BRACKET

ROUND 2- LOSERS Receive $275.

16 Pitman, Ryan 220 32 Caldwell, Ben

9 Bauerle Jr, John* 164 25 Monroe, Craig
20 Lemond, Craig 201 4 Wiedman, Kyle
21 Bryant, Jordan 192 28 Hibbard, Billy
15 Seyffarth, Chris 170 2 McCormick, Aaron-F
23 Wright, Jacob 169 7 Trueblood, Dalton
22 Squires, Nick 203 27 Graveel, Nicholas
19 Hankins, Chris 195 30 Schmidt, T J-PC

ROUND 3- LOSERS Receive $325.

18 Vaughn, Terry 181 16 Pitman, Ryan
9 Bauerle Jr, John* 191 10 Muzzillo, Devin
3 Jarvis, Trent-PC 214 20 Lemond, Craig
21 Bryant, Jordan 180 11 Smith, Nathan
1 McCune, Kevin-PC 176 15 Seyffarth, Chris
8 Hayes, David 183 23 Wright, Jacob
22 Squires, Nick 176 12 Litton, Joseph, Sr
29 Slosser, Ryan 197 19 Hankins, Chris

ROUND 4- LOSERS Receive $350.

9 Bauerle Jr, John* 225 18 Vaughn, Terry

3 Jarvis, Trent-PC 212 21 Bryant, Jordan

8 Hayes, David 201 1 McCune, Kevin-PC
29 Slosser, Ryan 207 22 Squires, Nick

ROUND 5- LOSERS Receive $400.

9 Bauerle Jr, John* 211 13 Coomes, Brandon
3 Jarvis, Trent-PC 172 24 Tackett, Zac
6 Sidney, Ryan 209 8 Hayes, David

29 Slosser, Ryan 179 31 Young, Jacob

ROUND 6- LOSERS Receive $500.
3 Jarvis, Trent-PC 201 9 Bauerle Jr, John*
6 Sidney, Ryan 196 29 Slosser, Ryan

ROUND 7- LOSERS Receive $600.
26 Mann, Jeff 208 3 Jarvis, Trent-PC
17 Stogsdill, Brandon 239 6 Sidney, Ryan

ROUND 8- LOSERS Receive $800
26 Mann, Jeff 196 17 Stogsdill, Brandon

ROUND 9- LOSERS Receive $1000
26 Mann, Jeff 219 5 Sisk, Jakob

182
159
187
171
146
134
199
192

147
172
208
172
172
178
168
179

165
153
193
189

149
172
143
166

192
182

168
214

134

165



PLACE
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49
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57
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PRIZE $ NAME UALIFY GAME4 GAMES5 TOTAL

225.00 Thompson, Zacary 2

225.00 Pepper, Sean 621

225.00 Rott, Charles Il 621

225.00 Perez, Jean-PC 620 C
%225.00 Curry, Chris 618

225.00 Johansen Jr., Scotty 606
%225.00 Madley, Zach 606

225.00 Vega, Noel 604
%225.00 Thompson, Kent 604

225.00 OlszewskKi, Ed IV 604 S
%225.00 Long, John Jr 602

225.00 Wind, Marcus 601
%225,00 Deck, Korey 597

225.00 Harrod, Dexter 595

225.00 Phillips, Matt 594
%225_00 George, Devin 090 |

PRIZE ¢ NAME GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL
$175.00 Mavrick, Bailey 588 172 168 248 N
$175.00 Bankert, Mike 587 235 191 1061
$175.00 Weidman, Zach-PC 587 212 191 184
$175.00 Hersha, Cory 587 196 180 211
$175.00 Harmon, Steve 08/ 187 189 211 G
$175.00 Castillo, Kevin-N 586 202 209 175
$175.00 Schmal, Scott 586 194 195 197
$175.00 Bargo, Dusty 585 211 185 189
$175.00 Trombetta, lyler 585 203 178 204
$175.00 Fowler, Tyler 585 191 200 194
$175.00 Douglass, David-N 584 257 167 160 B
$175.00 Cramer, Scott Jr 584 179 214 191
$175.00 Riffle, John 583 224 192 167
$175.00 Svilar, Mike 583 205 199 179
$175.00 Gamblin, Wes 582 200 181 201
$175.00 Burns, Trent 580 186 237 157
$175.00 Harris, Jeft o/9 213 171 195 W
$175.00 Robertson, Randy*-PC 579 184 194 201
$175.00 Stogsdill, Stephanie 578 186 200 192 L
$175.00 Waterman, Elijah-N 576 155 206 215
$175.00 Titus, Craig 574 171 190 213
$175.00 Harnish, Jonathan 575 257 153 165
$175.00 Newman, Zach 573 176 221 176 E
$175.00 Book, Conner 572 202 155 215
$175.00 Logan, Tim 571 181 176 214
$175.00 Schultz, Kyle 570 219 176 175 R
$175.00 Komisarcik Jr, Danny 570 196 200 174
$175.00 Burdette, Jordan 569 176 188 205 S
$175.00 Crane, William 568 173 179 216
$175.00 Clark, Cameron 568 199 210 159
$175.00 Melton, Jarrod-N 567 156 218 193
$175.00 New, Shelby 565 165 189 211
$175.00 Bordeniuk, William 564 104 171 229
$175.00 Dillion, Scott 564 211 133 220
$175.00 Lewis, Jacob-N 564 193 201 170
$175.00 Wilhite, Matthew 560 226 176 158
$175.00 Jones, Joshua-N 560 174 203 183
$175.00 Haftner, David-N 560 182 185 193
$175.00 Heichelbech, Nate 559 203 166 190
$175.00 Franzetti, Louis 559 166 202 191
$175.00 Verbich III John -PC $13°) 161 199 179

440 Entries - 89 Places Paid - Prize Fund

$25,975



